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Pfalzischer Sportschitzenbund e.V.

Alexander Muller - Rundenkampfleiter - 66497 Contwig, Muhlbachstr. 34

Tel. 06332 / 50334 / Fax 06332 / 569258

Bezirksliga West
Tabelle 25 m Pistole (2.40) 2024

4. Wettkampf: 05.05.2024

Ergebnisse:

Verein

SV Reifenberg

SV Oberauerbach
SSV Dahn 1

SV Waldfischbach
SV Munchweiler
SV Lemberg

SSV Dahn 2

SV Heltersberg

Tageswertung:

Werner Klein
Nocevka Slawa
Kimmerle Roland
Dockweiler Marco

Einzelwertung:

Name

Wagner Steven
Weidler Timo
Klein Werner
Nocevka Slawa
Cronauer Petra
Kimmerle Roland
Stauch Claudia
Dockweiler Marco
Stauch Glnter
Kiss Ansen
Gebhard Dominik
Corvin Dennis
Dockweiler Volker
Spreizer Karin
Loreth Franz
Klein Mathias
Pfrengle Frank
Kiefer Markus
Gebhard Jennifer
Weber Holger

SV Heltersberg
SSV Dahn 2

SV Reifenberg

SV Waldfischbach

SSV Dahn 1
SV Oberauerbach
SSV Dahn 1
SV Waldfischbach

Verein

SV Reifenberg

SV Reifenberg
SSV Dahn 1

SV Oberauerbach
SV Minchweiler
SSV Dahn 1

SV Oberauerbach
SV Waldfischbach
SV Oberauerbach
SV Waldfischbach
SV Lemberg

SV Heltersberg
SV Waldfischbach
SV Minchweiler
SSV Dahn 1

SV Minchweiler
SSV Dahn 1

SSV Dahn 2

SV Lemberg

SV Heltersberg

Bezirksliga West 25 m Pistole 2024

750
751
779
789

1.WK
792
794
763
785
802
742
716
702

276
272
271
271

1.WK
267
273
261
260
267
248
268
257
266
264
264
252
264
268
254
267
245
246
242
247

2.WK
814
781
795
775
763
744
747
690

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

2.WK
271
274
264
256
266
267
257
260
268
259
262
252
256
250
250
247
264
241
245
225
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751
786
771
810

3.WK
816
805
797
791
781
748
759
750

3.WK
274
263
263
271
269
270
273
264
261
264
263
270
263
259
264
253
242
256
244
247

SV Lemberg

SV Oberauerbach
SV Munchweiler
SSV Dahn 1

4WK 5WK 6.WK
779
786
810
789
771
751
751
750

4. WK
270
268
276
272
256
271
257
271
257
263
256
265
254
257
263
257
251
255
251
241

5WK 6.WK

Total
3.201
3.166
3.165
3.140
3.117
2.985
2.973
2.892

Total
1.082
1.078
1.064
1.059
1.058
1.056
1.055
1.052
1.052
1.050
1.045
1.039
1.037
1.034
1.031
1.024
1.002
998
982
960

Schnitt
800,25
791,50
791,25
785,00
779,25
746,25
743,25
723,00

Schnitt
270,50
269,50
266,00
264,75
264,50
264,00
263,75
263,00
263,00
262,50
261,25
259,75
259,25
258,50
257,75
256,00
250,50
249,50
245,50
240,00
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Spreizer Thorsten
Ganster Arno
Dahlem Andreas
Braun Stefan
Stauch Daniel
Stucky Oliver
Walter Eduard
Berger Klaus
Gebhard Thomas
Lucht Marcel
Mathias Littig
Seibel Marcus
Kempf Michael
Stock Bernd
HaRel Frank

Dirk Rumsey
Druck Marvin

SV Minchweiler
SSV Dahn 2

SV Lemberg

SV Reifenberg
SV Oberauerbach
SV Heltersberg
SV Heltersberg
SV Reifenberg
SV Lemberg

SSV Dahn 2

SV Waldfischbach
SV Lemberg

SSV Dahn 2

SV Munchweiler
SV Reifenberg
SSV Dahn 2

SV Reifenberg
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226
209
236
222
196
196
203
252
195
261

196
244

245
252
237
229
249
205
213
269
201
249
241
238
240
136

257
251
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230
237
241
226
233
233
200
279
186
256
249
262
247
187
247

257
258
231
241
227
244
233

212

255
244
238
205
230

958 239,50
956 239,00
945 236,25
918 229,50
905 226,25
878 219,50
849 212,25
800 266,67
794 198,50
766 255,33
745 248,33
744 248,00
725 241,67
724 181,00
721 240,33
257 257,00
251 251,00

05.05.2024 21:00



